Opening Balance

Income

Total Income

Expenses

Total Expenses
Closing Balance

Treasurer's Report
General Fund
Feb-19
1/31/2019

Operations: Dues
Specialty: Trophies & Ribbons

PWCCA Specialty donation
Storage

2/28/2019

Prepared by Dennis Portsmore, Treasurer

v n

6,350.98

75.00
10.00

85.00

300.00
77.17

377.17

6,058.81



