

**Treasurer's Report  
General Fund  
Feb-19**

<b>Opening Balance</b>	<b>1/31/2019</b>	<b>\$ 6,350.98</b>
<b>Income</b>		
	<b>Operations: Dues</b>	<b>\$ 75.00</b>
	<b>Specialty: Trophies &amp; Ribbons</b>	<b>\$ 10.00</b>
<b>Total Income</b>		<b>\$ 85.00</b>
<b>Expenses</b>		
	<b>PWCCA Specialty donation</b>	<b>\$ 300.00</b>
	<b>Storage</b>	<b>\$ 77.17</b>
		<b>\$ 377.17</b>
<b>Total Expenses</b>		
<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>2/28/2019</b>	<b>\$ 6,058.81</b>